AX5118, AX5125, AX5140AX5101, AX5103, AX5106, AX5112
AX51xx
The AX5000 Servo Drive series
is available in single- or multi-
channel form and is optimised
in terms of function and cost-
effectiveness. Integrated control
technology supports fast and

Further information  www.beckhoff.com/AX51xx
 (1) RMS for max. 7 seconds, (2) internal brake resistor, (3) S1 operation, incl. power supply, without brake chopper
Ordering information AX51xx-0000-0200
AX5101-0000-0200 Digital Compact Servo Drive, 1-axis module, 100…480 V AC, rated output current 1.5 A, EtherCAT interface, OCT
AX5103-0000-0200 Digital Compact Servo Drive, 1-axis module, 100…480 V AC, rated output current 3 A, EtherCAT interface, OCT
AX5106-0000-0200 Digital Compact Servo Drive, 1-axis module, 100…480 V AC, rated output current 6 A, EtherCAT interface, OCT
AX5112-0000-0200 Digital Compact Servo Drive, 1-axis module, 100…480 V AC, rated output current 12 A, EtherCAT interface, OCT
AX5118-0000-0200 Digital Compact Servo Drive, 1-axis module, 100…480 V AC, rated output current 18 A, EtherCAT interface, OCT
AX5125-0000-0200 Digital Compact Servo Drive, 1-axis module, 100…480 V AC, rated output current 25 A, EtherCAT interface, OCT
AX5140-0000-0200 Digital Compact Servo Drive, 1-axis module, 100…480 V AC, rated output current 40 A, EtherCAT interface, OCT
Dimensions AX5101 AX5103 AX5106 AX5112 AX5118 AX5125 AX5140
Height without connectors 274 mm 274 mm 274 mm 274 mm 274 mm 274 mm 274 mm
Width 92 mm 92 mm 92 mm 92 mm 185 mm 185 mm 185 mm
Depth without connectors 232 mm 232 mm 232 mm 232 mm 232 mm 232 mm 232 mm